
CODE COURSES DESCRIPTION              CRE

SCS 100 STUDENT COLLEGE SUCCESS 1

ENG 101 ENGLISH COMPOSITION I 3

ENG 110 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II 3

MAT 115 COLLEGE ALGEBRA I 3

MAT 116 COLLEGE ALGEBRA II 3

PSY 101 INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 3

LAW 101 CARIBBEAN STUDIES 3
(HUMANITIES ELECTIVE)

CIS 101 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 3
(COMPUTER SCIENCE ELECTIVE)

FLG 120 FOREIGN LANGUAGE I 3
(FOREIGN LANGUAGE ELECTIVE)

CODE COURSES DESCRIPTION              CRE

LAW 115 INTRODUCTION TO CRIMINAL 3

JUSTICE

LAW FUNDAMENTALS OF THE LEGAL 3102

PROFESSION

LAW 105 THE ENGLISH LEGAL SYSTEM 3

LAW 215 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 3

LAW 220 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 3

LAW 218 JURISPRUDENCE 3

LAW 175 EVIDENCE AND INVESTIGATIONS 3

LAW 212 INTRODUCTION TO CRIMINAL LAW 3

LAW 224 GANGS AND ORGANIZE CRIME 3

LAW 280 THE NATIONAL GOVERNMENT 3

LAW 275 CRIMINOLOGY 3

LAW 230 CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS 3

LAW 219 CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTIONS: 3

CONCEPTS,  SYSTEMS & ISSUES

LAW 240 TECHNOLOGY BASED CRIME 3

GENERAL EDUCATION COURSES

CORE COURSES

MAJOR COURSES

ASSOCIATES DEGREE

LAW & CRIMINAL JUSTICE

ASSOCIATES DEGREE

LAW & CRIMINAL JUSTICE

(Full-Time Students - 12 Credits/Semester)

FIRST TRIMESTER

� SCS 100 STUDENT COLLEGE SUCCESS

� ENG 101 ENGLISH COMPOSITION I

� CIS 101 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

� MAT 115 COLLEGE ALGEBRA I

SECOND TRIMESTER

� MAT 116 COLLEGE ALGEBRA II

� PSY 101 INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY

� LAW 101 CARIBBEAN STUDIES

� ENG 110 ENGLISH COMPOSITION II

THIRD TRIMESTER

� FLG 120 FOREIGN LANGUAGE I

� LAW INTRODUCTION TO CRIMINAL JUSTICE115

� LAW 105 THE ENGLISH LEGAL SYSTEM

� LAW FUNDAMENTALS OF THE LEGAL102
PROFESSION

SUMMER BREAK
(SUMMER SEMESTER)

FOURTH TRIMESTER

� LAW 220 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW

� LAW 218 JURISPRUDENCE

� LAW 175 EVIDENCE AND INVESTIGATIONS

� LAW 212 INTRODUCTION TO CRIMINAL LAW

FIFTH TRIMESTER

� LAW 215 GANGS AND ORGANIZED CRIME

� LAW 280 THE NATIONAL GOVERNMENT

� LAW 275 CRIMINOLOGY

� LAW 230 CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS

SIXTH TRIMESTER

� LAW 215 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

� LAW 219 CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTIONS:
CONCEPTS, SYSTEMS & ISSUES

� LAW 240 TECHNOLOGY BASED CRIME

SUMMER BREAK
(SUMMER SEMESTER)

RECOMMENDED COURSE SEQUENCE

GENERAL EDUCATION COURSES 25 CREDITS

COURSE COURSES 21 CREDITS

MAJOR COURSES 21 CREDITS

CYBER TECH CAREER COLLEGE

TOTAL 67 CREDITS


